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
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: CATHEDRAL SPRINGS
Subdiv/Neigh: THOUSAND ACRES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Golf Course
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $130,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $610 / 2023
HOA Fee: $800 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Partly Wooded
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Permit Not Applied For/ Public Hook
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 09/21/2023
Modified on: 02/19/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/02/24

DOM: 100
Close Date: 02/16/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Here's your chance to purchase a beautiful homesite on the newly finished back nine in the Cathedral Springs section of Thousand Acres. The tranquil feeling yo
get while pulling up to this lot is very calming. Positioning your dream home will be a hard decision, every angle is very pretty. Thousand Acres Golf Club boasts an 18-hole
course. Plans are in the works for a future clubhouse. The lake access area is near the existing golf clubhouse on the lakefront. This lot does not include a dock slip, but it d
have deeded lake access. Rentals are limited to 24 times per year, and no more than 3 times per month. The only thing missing from this great homesite is your dream ho
Includes a golf membership and 1 sewer tap.
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Glendale Road, right on North Glade, right on Bittinger Road (495), right on Sky Valley road, continue straight into Thousand
Acres to Crows Point Road, lot is on the right.

 12336 National Pike, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 02/15/24 Commercial Sale  $140,000
MLS #: MDGA2004402
Sub Type: Mixed Use
MLS Area:
School District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Property Use:
Zoning: C
Total Loading Docks: 0
Total Drive In Doors: 0
Year Built: 1927

Price / Sq Ft: 33.20
Available SqFt: 4,500.00
Lot Acres/SqFt: 1.26a / 54886sf
Tax Annual Amt: $2,443 / 2023
Business Use: Banquet Facility/Lodge, Restaurant/Bar
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Water/Sewer: Private, Well/ Public Sewer
Water Oriented: No
Water Body Name:
Ownership: Fee Simple

List Date: 01/13/2023
Modified on: 02/15/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/19/24

DOM: 358
Close Date: 02/15/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Excellent Commercial opportunity available! Most recently operated as The Rooster’s Nest, this property is currently set up as a restaurant/lounge with over 4,0
sq/ft, multiple dining areas and ample parking for guests. With the space currently available the possibilities include, but are not limited to, a professional office space, day
multi-family unit, hair salon, etc. The property also features a 1 bedroom/1 bathroom apartment with a washer/dryer in the unit located above the commercial space that c
be rented for additional income. Located less than ¼ of a mile from the Rt. 40/Rt. 219 intersection and ½ mile from I68 this property offers a prime location and is easily
accessible. Call today for more information or to schedule a private tour!
Directions: Located 1/4 mile from Rt. 219 and Rt. 40 intersection. Take 40 west from the intersection and the property will be on your left.

 63 Camp Cir, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 02/16/24 Land  $175,000
MLS #: MDGA2006172
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: NORTH CAMP SUBDIVISION
Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH CAMP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Scenic Vista
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.61a / 26424sf
Price/Acre: $286,885.25
Tax Annual Amt: $1,056 / 2023
HOA Fee: $700 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Cul-de-sac, Partly Wooded, Ski in/Ski out
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 11/01/2023
Modified on: 02/16/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/31/23

DOM: 61
Close Date: 02/16/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: One of the best ski in/ski out buildings that remain at Deep Creek Lake! Level and direct access trail to Chair 7 at the WISP Resort. This premier location is loca
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

 1194 Lake Shore Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 02/16/24 Residential  $580,000
MLS #: MDGA2006288
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: WOODLANDS HILL
Subdiv/Neigh: WOODLANDS HILL
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Garage Access, Interior Access, Outside
Entrance, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/25/24
Close Date: 02/16/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,568 / 1,568
Acres/Lot SF: 1.04 / 45,302
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1997
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,838 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 47
Concessions:  $17,000 to Buyer

Remarks: Don't miss this beautiful log home in the heart of Deep Creek Lake located on Lake Shore Drive. Open floor plan, tall ceilings, and a large stone fireplace in the
living room. There are so many features to give you those cozy lake cabin vibes you're looking for. With 3 bedrooms and 2 1/2 baths, this home offers a main level primary
bedroom with walk-in closet, eat in kitchen, and a large deck perfect for entertaining. An attached garage sits below the home, and an additional 2 car garage is located on
property. Sitting on just over an acre with filtered lake views of the beautiful Deep Creek Lake.
Directions: 1194 Lake Shore Drive. From 2 Vacation Way, follow 219 South to Lake Shore Drive on the right. Follow to 1194 Lake Shore Drive on the left.



 319 Basswood Way #21, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 02/20/24 Residential  $660,000
MLS #: MDGA2006226
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: GALLATIN WOODS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Heated,
Improved, Walkout Level, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/06/23
Close Date: 02/20/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,700 / 2,784
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2007
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,591 / 2022
Condo/Coop: $64.17 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 16
Concessions:  No

Remarks: This 4BR/3BA vacation home retreat is the epitome of rustic luxury! Located in the community of Gallatin Woods conveniently located just a few minutes to all D
Creek Lake restaurants, marinas, shops, and the Wisp ski resort. The wooden interior fills in with an abundance of natural light and the log exterior blends in perfectly with
outdoor wooded setting. This vacation home features stainless steel appliances, large rooms throughout, 2 stone fireplaces, a metal roof, lots of decking, covered porches,
fully finished levels, landscaping, and a newer hot tub. Exceptionally maintained. Great rental potential!
Directions: Rt. 219 to Lake Shore Drive. Turn left into Gallatin Woods and make a right onto Basswood Way.

 396 Lower Penn Point Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 02/13/24 Residential $671,000
MLS #: MDGA2006626
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: PENN POINT
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Other Parking
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: None / None
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/13/24
Close Date: 02/13/24

Beds: 1 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,020 / 1,020
Acres/Lot SF: .52 / 22,479
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Bungalow
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1965
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $5,932 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $300 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Other/ Septic Exists
DOM: 1
Concessions:  No

Remarks: One bedroom lakefront cottage with limited septic area for expansion. This property is being sold with the adjoining property and will be combined with it.
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